BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 34 (First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 4, after "in" insert "<u>an</u>"; and in line 5, strike "experiences" and substitute "<u>experience with a sole proprietor</u>".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 3, after "(I)" insert "<u>THIS PARAGRAPH APPLIES TO A STUDENT</u> WHO IS EMPLOYED BY A SOLE PROPRIETOR.

<u>(II)</u>";

in line 7, strike "(II)" and substitute "<u>(III)</u>"; in line 18, after "(I)" insert "<u>THIS PARAGRAPH</u> <u>APPLIES TO A STUDENT WHO IS EMPLOYED BY A SOLE PROPRIETOR.</u>

<u>(II)</u>";

and in line 22, strike "(II)" and substitute "(III)".